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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AmiClock.lha
AmiGreet.lha
AmiTip.lha
AStart34.lha
BootlogV1l4.lha
users.
BootPicIO. lha
ColourLock013.
CPointer.lha
GetMouselInput.
IfNoDrive.lha
KeyReqg. lha
NewPassword. lha
PatchWB. lha
rb_texts.lha
rb_winter.lha
selector70.lha
ShowAmiga96.lha
SoundJunkie. lha
StartMenu0+666.1lha
SysPatch0_22.1lha
TheFlusher.lha

lha
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help

Size Age Description

61K
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23K
31K
13K
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16K
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203K
39K
55K
26K
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Stylish & Colourful Workbench Clock

Speaks to you on BootUp! (Many Languages)
Gives you a tip of the day on bootup!
Loadin’WB with mo’memory & no WBStartup
Log your bootups, useful to catch unwanted

Displays picture during startup
Locks WB screen palette.
Centres Mouse Pointer on
V1.3 - read mouse button
V0.7 — Warn or reboot if
Small but cool requester improver (+src)
V1.9 of the Password-Protection-Tool
Fixes OpenWB () hangs,IPrefs and WB bugs
Texts config for Rainboot

Winter config for Rainboot

Powerful script based launching tool.
Superfast bootpic-viewer for Picasso96
New System Sound Daemon!
StartUp Menu

SystemPatch £ r 7020+ (Vv0.22,
Periodically clears memory

Boot-up
state

deutsch)

drive not present.
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